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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 83½ 31½ 868 13751 1261 3614
2 6 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 64½ 27½ 1101 13933 1282 3611
3 2 ALAIN VINCENT Alain Vincent 55 19 967 13601 1203 3520
4 4 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 53 7 1028 13633 1279 3654
5 1 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 44 16 963 13511 1188 3413
6 5 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 42 13 969 13567 1197 3511

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

6 Claude Pomerleau 256 769 3 279 769
4 Yvon Liberdy 216 1945 9 268 662
1 Michel Provencal 188 2260 12 237 618
2 Paul Jr Taillon 186 2243 12 232 609
2 Alain Vincent 182 2191 12 226 584
5 Michel Soulard 181 2182 12 235 612
6 Robert St-Georges 177 2132 12 224 592
1 Emile Leclerc 174 1567 9 224 603

5 Gaetan Provencal 172 1554 9 202 545
2 Jean-Michel Bellehume 161 1932 12 191 516
5 Richard Brazeau 158 1904 12 252 580
6 Roger Grenier 157 1889 12 228 511
3 Mario Audette 155 1866 12 199 492
3 Denis Langevin 153 1837 12 184 530
4 Serge Desnoyers 135 811 6 154 415

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Lyne Gervais 212 1910 9 267 730
4 Nancy Champagne 204 1844 9 254 648
6 Sylvie Raymond 192 578 3 223 578
3 Isabelle Beaulieu 179 2155 12 217 588
4 Lise Corbeil 172 1037 6 225 583
5 Lucie Brazeau 171 2061 12 199 563
6 Louise Pomerleau 169 2028 12 202 562

1 Huguette Labonte 155 1709 11 199 486
4 Nicole Champagne 151 1819 12 210 560
3 Helene Moyneur 140 1686 12 224 531
2 Isabelle Bussieres 138 1667 12 196 511
5 Diane Provencal 137 1240 9 167 465
3 Martine Salvas 91 273 3 123 273
1 Maryse Perron 84 507 6 91 257

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1282 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1261 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 1199 ALAIN VINCENT
Handicap Series 3614 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3611 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3520 ALAIN VINCENT

Men Scratch Game 279 Claude Pomerleau 235 Michel Soulard 231 Yvon Liberdy
Scratch Series 769 Claude Pomerleau 658 Yvon Liberdy 612 Michel Soulard

Women Scratch Game 246 Lyne Gervais 223 Sylvie Raymond 207 Nancy Champagne
Scratch Series 594 Nancy Champagne 578 Sylvie Raymond 563 Lyne Gervais

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1282 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1279 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1261 ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Handicap Series 3654 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3614 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3611 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 279 Claude Pomerleau 268 Yvon Liberdy 252 Richard Brazeau
Scratch Series 769 Claude Pomerleau 662 Yvon Liberdy 618 Michel Provencal

Women Scratch Game 267 Lyne Gervais 254 Nancy Champagne 225 Lise Corbeil
Scratch Series 730 Lyne Gervais 648 Nancy Champagne 588 Isabelle Beaulieu

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  1- 5  6- 3  4- 2
Next Week  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LYNE GERVAIS
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Maryse Perron 507 6 84 a84 a84 a84 252
Huguette Labonte 1709 11 155 163 141 182 486 182 - 152=30 486 - 456=30
Michel Provencal 2260 12 188 185 206 192 583 206 - 186=20 583 - 558=25
Emile Leclerc 1567 9 174 170 134 193 497 193 - 178=15 497 - 534=-37
Lyne Gervais 1910 9 212 246 185 132 563 246 - 224=22 563 - 672=-109
2 - ALAIN VINCENT
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Vacant 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Jean-Michel Bellehumeur 1932 12 161 138 180 160 478 180 - 161=19 478 - 483=-5
Isabelle Bussieres 1667 12 138 161 196 154 511 196 - 128=68 511 - 384=127
Paul Jr Taillon 2243 12 186 218 173 152 543 218 - 188=30 543 - 564=-21
Alain Vincent 2191 12 182 203 177 189 569 203 - 180=23 569 - 540=29
3 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Martine Salvas 273 3 91 a91 a91 a91 273
Helene Moyneur 1686 12 140 147 197 160 504 197 - 131=66 504 - 393=111
Denis Langevin 1837 12 153 169 177 184 530 184 - 145=39 530 - 435=95
Mario Audette 1866 12 155 158 176 152 486 176 - 153=23 486 - 459=27
Isabelle Beaulieu 2155 12 179 182 198 175 555 198 - 177=21 555 - 531=24
4 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Nicole Champagne 1819 12 151 156 106 130 392 156 - 158=-2 392 - 474=-82
Lise Corbeil 1037 6 172 154 158 142 454 158 - 194=-36 454 - 582=-128
Serge Desnoyers 811 6 135 135 154 126 415 154 - 132=22 415 - 396=19
Nancy Champagne 1844 9 204 185 202 207 594 207 - 208=-1 594 - 624=-30
Yvon Liberdy 1945 9 216 216 231 211 658 231 - 214=17 658 - 642=16
5 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 1240 9 137 137 111 150 398 150 - 140=10 398 - 420=-22
Gaetan Provencal 1554 9 172 161 202 182 545 202 - 168=34 545 - 504=41
Lucie Brazeau 2061 12 171 177 187 170 534 187 - 169=18 534 - 507=27
Richard Brazeau 1904 12 158 142 121 134 397 142 - 167=-25 397 - 501=-104
Michel Soulard 2182 12 181 189 235 188 612 235 - 174=61 612 - 522=90
6 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Sylvie Raymond 578 3 192 223 181 174 578 223 - 173=50 578 - 519=59
Louise Pomerleau 2028 12 169 177 175 161 513 177 - 168=9 513 - 504=9
Robert St-Georges 2132 12 177 143 159 176 478 176 - 183=-7 478 - 549=-71
Roger Grenier 1889 12 157 199 155 136 490 199 - 155=44 490 - 465=25
Claude Pomerleau 769 3 256 279 214 276 769 279 - 197=82 769 - 591=178
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